06/22/25 01:54:03

Complete Liquidation of Garden Park Antiques

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 7 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Pair of Composite Stone Sconces
Display Case Top

Antique Terra Cotta Ornament

19th Century European Arch Headboard
Antique Leaf and Scroll Brackets
Antique Cast Iron Bracket

Vintage Sidewalk Grille

Antique Window Girill

4 Piece 19th Century Cast Iron Balcony
Gothic Style Hanging Lantern

Vintage University Light Fixture
Antique Chandelier

Stunning Copper Top Table

Antique Fence Section

Antique Iron Fence

Antique Hand Wrought Fence
Industrial Woven Wire Shelf Unit

Lee Slipcover Dining Chairs - 2 Quantity
Antique Arts and Crafts Style Lantern
Vintage Tudor Lantern

Vintage French Lantern

Set of 3 Industrial Sign lights

Cast Iron Mantel

Wrought Iron Panel

Cast Iron Wall Sconce

Wire Partitions - 3 Panels

French Industrial Zinc Top Table
Antique Terra Cotta Fragment

Vintage Panel Room Screen

Elegant Hand Forged Wall Sconce
Hand Forged Fleur De Lis Motif Wall Sconce
Antique Terracotta Triptych Display
Tennessee State Capital Window

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 31 2:00pm CT

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Piano Leg Lamp

Vintage Carpathian EIm Desk
Copper Patina Lantern

Vintage Pattern Mold

Wooden Antique Handrail
Vintage Wall Sconce

Antique Bronze Wall Sconce
Vintage Wall Sconce

(3) 19th Century Victorian Panels
Classic Round Industrial Stool
(4) Antigue Wrought Iron Panel
Industrial Wall Sconce

Lake Camp Chandelier

(6) Rope Design Blocks
Vintage Weathered Display Bin
Amber Tone Apothecary Bottle
Vintage Wall Lantern

Antique Bronze Andirons
Granite Top Entry Table

(2) Antigue Cast Iron Brackets
Antique cast Iron Railing
Antique Hand Wrought Panel
Industrial Case Light

Industrial Porcelain Light
Antique Cast Iron Console
Stunning Antique Terra Cotta Plague
Vintage Solid Bronze Street Light Lantern
Antique Tudor Lights

Vintage Wooden Bowl

Antique Cast Iron Panels
Antique Andirons

Industrial Wall Sconce
Vintage Suitcase
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Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Vintage U.S. Mail Bag - Only 1 bag isincluded
Antique Tin Trim Work

Vintage Wooden Shoe Molds - 18 Pieces
Vintage Dress Form

Antique Bronze Chandelier

17th Century Stunning Wooden Baroque Panel
Pair of Cast Iron Corner Guards
Antique Cast Iron Lantern

Antique Cast Iron Newel Post

Onyx Top Cafe Table

Grand Antique Garden Gate

Iron Gate from Philadel phia

Jet Thruster Pendant Light

Antique Cast Iron Finial

(7) Urn Pedestals

Set of 2 Vintage Wooden Hat Molds
Limestone Top Dining Table

TV Aluminum Sign Letters

French Wrought Iron Chandelier
Vintage Leather Shin Guards

Scientific Pyrex Tube

Hand Forged Wall Sconces

French Gilt Wrought Iron Light Fixture
Vintage Industrial Lights

Industrial Hanging Light

Wrought Iron Fire Fender

Deco Style Coffee Table

Antique Terracotta Bricks - set of 13
Vintage Wine Bottle Lamp

Custom Fire Fender Bench

Hand Forged Finial

Vintage Amber Bottles - Set of 4 Bottles
Titanium Thruster Lamp

Vintage Industrial Lights - 10 Quantity

Jordan Mozer - Hudson Club Sconces - 2 Pairs -
4 total sconces

Vintage Eye Glass Collection

Antique Andirons

Hand Wrought Chandelier

Vintage Industrial Street Lights

Antique Cast Iron Grille

Vintage Brass Lantern

Antique Cast Iron Panels - Set of 3 Panels

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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Title

Antique Wooden Chairs

Antique Windsor Chairs

Early Wooden Rocker

Antique Iron Panel

Antique Garden Gate

Antique Terra Cotta Planters
Antique Terra Cotta Planters
European Style Console
Mid-Century Modern Cocktail Table
Industrial Aluminum Lamp

Mid Century Can Lights

Early 20th Century Parlor Stove

The Chevron Table

Antique Mechanical Drawings - 6 Quantity
Custom Piano Lyre Lamp

Vintage Baby Doll Collection - Display Case
Not Included

Vintage Book Collection
Antique Iron Window Grille
Antique Iron Window Grille
Antique Iron Window Grille
Hand Crafted Decorative Iron Piece
Antique Iron Window Grille
Antique Iron Window Grille
Antique Iron Window Grille
Antique Terra Cotta Figures
Vintage Foundry Pattern

Pair of Vintage Foundry Pattern
Vintage Foundry Pattern
Vintage Foundry Pattern
Vintage Foundry Pattern
Vintage Foundry Pattern
Vintage Foundry Pattern
Vintage Electrical Insulator

Set of Vintage Wooden Chairs
Antique Woven Iron Grille

Pair of Antique Cast Iron Handles
Custom Triple Pendant Light
Vintage Industrial Pendant Light
(4) Canadian Sap Buckets
Vintage Leather Suitcase
Marble Top

Cast Iron Finial
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Lot

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191

0192
0193

Title

19th Century Panel Coffee Table
Antique Iron Picket

Wood Turned Baluster

Antique Iron Grille

Antique Cast Iron Panel

Vintage Foundry Pattern
Antique Cast Iron Figures
Antique Hand Carved limestone plague
Masons scarf

Wood Kitchen Tools

European Iron Doors

Wrought Iron Fence Section
Wrought Iron Candle Stand

Cast iron pedesestal

(8) Wrought Iron Tractor Whesel
Limestone Table Top

Limestone Table Top

Limestone Table Top

Industrial Stool

Wrought Iron Panel

Wrought Iron Fence Fragment
Brass and Glass Chandelier
Twisted Iron Pickets

Wrought Iron Scroll Fragment
Wrought Iron Garden Chair Back
Pair of Scroll Fragments

Cast Iron Railing Fragment
Vintage Light Box

Antique Fence Fragment
Wrought Iron Railing Fragment
Wrought Iron Window Girill
Large Collection of Lamp Shades
Pair of Terra Cotta Griffons

Pair of Hand Forged Door Panels
Vintage wooden scaffold board
Fine Hand Forged Railing
Antique Wrought Iron Railing
Antique Cast Iron Light Post
Turn of the Century Coat Rack Made Lamp

Upper Segment of aVintage Fruit Pickers
Ladder

Pendant Light with Oval Shade
European Style Console

Lot

0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
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Title

Zinc Top Console

Antique Iron Fragment

Custom Table Lamp

Cast Iron Fireplace Suround

Iron Panel with original Finish
Large Cast Iron Bracket

Beautiful Architectural Iron Panel
Wrought Iron Panel

Cast Iron Scroll Panel

Cast Iron Fluted Stair Picket ( Spindel )
Metal Grill Panel

Metal and Wood Table Top

Set of 7 Vintage Horse Blanket Pins
Set of 9 Brass Sheet Music Holders
Custom Made Lamp

Custom Made Lamp

Modern Industrial Floor Lamp
Vintage Industrial Pendant Light
Fine Hand Forged Railing

Vintage Industrial Lights- 10 Quantity
Glass Table Top
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take
the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the
authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will
take the form of ahold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business
days). MclL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with a credit
card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding
account. Add a debit card at your own risk.

Removal: Friday, February 1, from 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM and Monday, February 4, from 10:00 AM - 4:00
PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging. loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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