

Complete Liquidation of Garden Park Antiques

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 7 5:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 31 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	Pair of Composite Stone Sconces
0002	Display Case Top
0003	Antique Terra Cotta Ornament
0004	19th Century European Arch Headboard
0005	Antique Leaf and Scroll Brackets
0006	Antique Cast Iron Bracket
0007	Vintage Sidewalk Grille
0008	Antique Window Grill
0009	4 Piece 19th Century Cast Iron Balcony
0010	Gothic Style Hanging Lantern
0011	Vintage University Light Fixture
0012	Antique Chandelier
0013	Stunning Copper Top Table
0014	Antique Fence Section
0015	Antique Iron Fence
0016	Antique Hand Wrought Fence
0017	Industrial Woven Wire Shelf Unit
0018	Lee Slipcover Dining Chairs - 2 Quantity
0019	Antique Arts and Crafts Style Lantern
0020	Vintage Tudor Lantern
0021	Vintage French Lantern
0022	Set of 3 Industrial Sign lights
0023	Cast Iron Mantel
0024	Wrought Iron Panel
0026	Cast Iron Wall Sconce
0027	Wire Partitions - 3 Panels
0028	French Industrial Zinc Top Table
0029	Antique Terra Cotta Fragment
0030	Vintage Panel Room Screen
0031	Elegant Hand Forged Wall Sconce
0032	Hand Forged Fleur De Lis Motif Wall Sconce
0033	Antique Terracotta Triptych Display
0034	Tennessee State Capital Window

Lot	Title
0035	Piano Leg Lamp
0036	Vintage Carpathian Elm Desk
0037	Copper Patina Lantern
0038	Vintage Pattern Mold
0039	Wooden Antique Handrail
0040	Vintage Wall Sconce
0041	Antique Bronze Wall Sconce
0042	Vintage Wall Sconce
0043	(3) 19th Century Victorian Panels
0044	Classic Round Industrial Stool
0045	(4) Antique Wrought Iron Panel
0046	Industrial Wall Sconce
0047	Lake Camp Chandelier
0048	(6) Rope Design Blocks
0049	Vintage Weathered Display Bin
0050	Amber Tone Apothecary Bottle
0051	Vintage Wall Lantern
0052	Antique Bronze Andirons
0053	Granite Top Entry Table
0054	(2) Antique Cast Iron Brackets
0055	Antique cast Iron Railing
0056	Antique Hand Wrought Panel
0057	Industrial Case Light
0058	Industrial Porcelain Light
0059	Antique Cast Iron Console
0060	Stunning Antique Terra Cotta Plaque
0061	Vintage Solid Bronze Street Light Lantern
0062	Antique Tudor Lights
0063	Vintage Wooden Bowl
0064	Antique Cast Iron Panels
0065	Antique Andirons
0066	Industrial Wall Sconce
0067	Vintage Suitcase

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0068	Vintage U.S. Mail Bag - Only 1 bag is included	0110	Antique Wooden Chairs
0069	Antique Tin Trim Work	0111	Antique Windsor Chairs
0070	Vintage Wooden Shoe Molds - 18 Pieces	0112	Early Wooden Rocker
0071	Vintage Dress Form	0113	Antique Iron Panel
0072	Antique Bronze Chandelier	0114	Antique Garden Gate
0073	17th Century Stunning Wooden Baroque Panel	0115	Antique Terra Cotta Planters
0074	Pair of Cast Iron Corner Guards	0116	Antique Terra Cotta Planters
0075	Antique Cast Iron Lantern	0117	European Style Console
0076	Antique Cast Iron Newel Post	0118	Mid-Century Modern Cocktail Table
0077	Onyx Top Cafe Table	0119	Industrial Aluminum Lamp
0078	Grand Antique Garden Gate	0120	Mid Century Can Lights
0079	Iron Gate from Philadelphia	0121	Early 20th Century Parlor Stove
0080	Jet Thruster Pendant Light	0122	The Chevron Table
0081	Antique Cast Iron Finial	0123	Antique Mechanical Drawings - 6 Quantity
0082	(7) Urn Pedestals	0124	Custom Piano Lyre Lamp
0083	Set of 2 Vintage Wooden Hat Molds	0125	Vintage Baby Doll Collection - Display Case Not Included
0084	Limestone Top Dining Table	0126	Vintage Book Collection
0085	TV Aluminum Sign Letters	0127	Antique Iron Window Grille
0086	French Wrought Iron Chandelier	0128	Antique Iron Window Grille
0087	Vintage Leather Shin Guards	0129	Antique Iron Window Grille
0088	Scientific Pyrex Tube	0130	Hand Crafted Decorative Iron Piece
0089	Hand Forged Wall Sconces	0131	Antique Iron Window Grille
0090	French Gilt Wrought Iron Light Fixture	0132	Antique Iron Window Grille
0091	Vintage Industrial Lights	0133	Antique Iron Window Grille
0092	Industrial Hanging Light	0134	Antique Terra Cotta Figures
0093	Wrought Iron Fire Fender	0135	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0094	Deco Style Coffee Table	0136	Pair of Vintage Foundry Pattern
0095	Antique Terracotta Bricks - set of 13	0137	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0096	Vintage Wine Bottle Lamp	0138	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0097	Custom Fire Fender Bench	0139	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0098	Hand Forged Finial	0140	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0099	Vintage Amber Bottles - Set of 4 Bottles	0141	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0100	Titanium Thruster Lamp	0142	Vintage Electrical Insulator
0101	Vintage Industrial Lights - 10 Quantity	0143	Set of Vintage Wooden Chairs
0102	Jordan Mozer - Hudson Club Sconces - 2 Pairs - 4 total sconces	0144	Antique Woven Iron Grille
0103	Vintage Eye Glass Collection	0145	Pair of Antique Cast Iron Handles
0104	Antique Andirons	0146	Custom Triple Pendant Light
0105	Hand Wrought Chandelier	0147	Vintage Industrial Pendant Light
0106	Vintage Industrial Street Lights	0148	(4) Canadian Sap Buckets
0107	Antique Cast Iron Grille	0149	Vintage Leather Suitcase
0108	Vintage Brass Lantern	0150	Marble Top
0109	Antique Cast Iron Panels - Set of 3 Panels	0151	Cast Iron Finial

Lot	Title
0152	19th Century Panel Coffee Table
0153	Antique Iron Picket
0154	Wood Turned Baluster
0155	Antique Iron Grille
0156	Antique Cast Iron Panel
0157	Vintage Foundry Pattern
0158	Antique Cast Iron Figures
0159	Antique Hand Carved limestone plaque
0160	Masons scarf
0161	Wood Kitchen Tools
0162	European Iron Doors
0163	Wrought Iron Fence Section
0164	Wrought Iron Candle Stand
0165	Cast iron pedesestal
0166	(8) Wrought Iron Tractor Wheel
0167	Limestone Table Top
0168	Limestone Table Top
0169	Limestone Table Top
0170	Industrial Stool
0171	Wrought Iron Panel
0172	Wrought Iron Fence Fragment
0173	Brass and Glass Chandelier
0174	Twisted Iron Pickets
0175	Wrought Iron Scroll Fragment
0176	Wrought Iron Garden Chair Back
0177	Pair of Scroll Fragments
0178	Cast Iron Railing Fragment
0179	Vintage Light Box
0180	Antique Fence Fragment
0181	Wrought Iron Railing Fragment
0182	Wrought Iron Window Grill
0183	Large Collection of Lamp Shades
0184	Pair of Terra Cotta Griffons
0185	Pair of Hand Forged Door Panels
0186	Vintage wooden scaffold board
0187	Fine Hand Forged Railing
0188	Antique Wrought Iron Railing
0189	Antique Cast Iron Light Post
0190	Turn of the Century Coat Rack Made Lamp
0191	Upper Segment of a Vintage Fruit Pickers Ladder
0192	Pendant Light with Oval Shade
0193	European Style Console

Lot	Title
0194	Zinc Top Console
0195	Antique Iron Fragment
0196	Custom Table Lamp
0197	Cast Iron Fireplace Surround
0198	Iron Panel with original Finish
0199	Large Cast Iron Bracket
0200	Beautiful Architectural Iron Panel
0201	Wrought Iron Panel
0202	Cast Iron Scroll Panel
0203	Cast Iron Fluted Stair Picket (Spindel)
0204	Metal Grill Panel
0205	Metal and Wood Table Top
0206	Set of 7 Vintage Horse Blanket Pins
0207	Set of 9 Brass Sheet Music Holders
0208	Custom Made Lamp
0209	Custom Made Lamp
0210	Modern Industrial Floor Lamp
0211	Vintage Industrial Pendant Light
0212	Fine Hand Forged Railing
0213	Vintage Industrial Lights - 10 Quantity
0214	Glass Table Top

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A \$50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business days). McLemore Auction Company, LLC highly recommends you secure your account with a credit card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding account. Add a debit card at your own risk.

Removal: Friday, February 1, from 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM and Monday, February 4, from 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemoreauction.com